
Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Ahmed, Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TuTh 1:00-2:15p H-228 H-710K Tu 10:15-12:45p; 2:15-2:45p
    Sawssan Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TBA WEB-OF 2173

saahmed@fullerton.edu

Alcala, Psyc 361 Developmental Psychology M 4:00-6:45p LH-307 H-730H Th 10:00-11:30a 
    Lucia Psyc 464 Advanced Developmental TuTh 1:00-2:15 PM H-524 5507 W 4:00-5:30p

lualcala@fullerton.edu

Ali, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats Tu 7:00-9:45p H-603 H-810D Tu 5:45-6:45p
    Brandon Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF F 1:00-2:00p via ZOOM

brali@fullerton.edu

Alvarez, Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology (Lg) TBA WEB-OF H-725G MW 9:00-10:00a; 11:00-11:30a
    Nadia Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology (Lg) MW 10:00-10:50a LH-402 7578 or by appointment

Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology MW 11:30-12:45p H-524 nalvarez@fullerton.edu

Baker, Psyc  331 Personality Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p H-602 H-519E MTuWTh 4:00-5:00p
    Michael Psyc 351 Social Psychology MW 2:30-3:45p H-228 4147

Psyc 391 Indus/Organiz Psychology (Lg) TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 391 Indus/Organiz Psychology (Lg) MW 11:00-11:50a LH-321
Psyc 391 Indus/Organiz Psychology TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-228 mibaker@fullerton.edu

Basil, Psyc 302L Lab in Learning & Memory TBA WEB-OF H-715B MTh 10:30-11:30a
    Trevor Psyc 302L Lab in Learning & Memory TBA WEB-OF 3154 by appointment 

trbasil@fullerton.edu

Beals, Psyc 351 Social Psychology TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-524 H-735I Tu 11:15-12:45p
    Kristin Psyc 456 Psyc of LGBTQ Experiences TuTh 1:00-2:15p H-522 2027 Th 2:15-2:45p or by appointment

Psyc 494 Teaching of Psychology Tu 9:00-9:50a H-522 kbeals@fullerton.edu

Ben Hagai, Psyc 318 Political Psychology TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-602 H-730E TuTh 3:30-4:30p
    Ella Psyc 351 Social Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p LH-321 F 8:00-9:00a via ZOOM

ebenhagai@fullerton.edu

Blackman, Psyc 391 Indus/Org Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-710H TuTh 10:30-11:30a
    Melinda Psyc 487 Organizational Psychology TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-524 3569 mblackman@fullerton.edu

Blandon-Gitlin, Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology TBA  WEB-OF H-710J M 9:00-11:00a via ZOOM
    Iris Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF 3496 F 11:50-12:50p

Psyc 317 Psychology and the Law F 9:00-11:45a H-601 iblandon-gitlin@fullerton.edu

Bray, Psyc 303L Lab in Sensation & Perception F 9:00-11:15a H-601 H-507 M 2:00-3:00p
    Craig Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology M 12:00-2:00p H-622 5070 F 11:00-1:00p

Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF crbray@fullerton.edu

Carmody, Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-715D MW 9:00-0:00a; 11:15-11:45a
    Carrie Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology MW 10:00-11:15a H-602 3654

Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology MW 2:30-3:45p H-524 ccarmody@fullerton.edu

Cartiglia, Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p LH-321 H-510
    Mark Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psych TBA WEB-OF 2103

Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psych TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psych TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psych TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 461 Psyc Testing & Assessment TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-602 mcartiglia@fullerton.edu

Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Causey, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-507 MTuWThF 12:00-1:00p
    Kayla Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF

Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF
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Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF kcausey@fullerton.edu

Cheng, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology MW 9:00-9:50a H-523 H-525A MW 11:30-1:00p
    Emily Lab (+1 hr TBA) MW 10:00-11:30a H-604 2260 or by appointment

Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology MW 2:30-3:20p H-523
Lab (+1 hr TBA) MW 3:30-5:00p H-604

Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF echeng@fullerton.edu

Cherry, H-735H
    Barbara 2731

bcherry@fullerton.edu

Coons, Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psychology TuTh 10:00-10:50a H-523 H-519E TuTh 9:00-10:00a
    Jennifer Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 11:00-12:30a H-604 3892 W 2:30-3:30p via ZOOM

Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Lab (+1 hr TBA) TBA WEB-OF

Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology TuTh 10:00-10:50a H-524
Lab (+1 hr TBA) Th 11:00-12:30p H-604 jcoons@fullerton.edu

Crippen, Psyc 549 Marriage, Fam & Chld Ther Tu 1:00-3:45p H-606 H-725C Tu 4:00-5:30p
    Cheryl Psyc 550 Group Psychotherapy Th 4:00-6:45p H-606 2149 W 1:30-3:00p

ccrippen@fullerton.edu

Douma, Psyc 304 Comparative Animal Behavior MW 10:00-11:15a H-601 H-519E MW 11:15-12:15p
    Amy Psyc 304 Comparative Animal Behavior TBA WEB-OF 2601 F 9:00-11:00a

Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 321 Psychology of Religion MW 1:00-2:15p LH-403A adouma@fullerton.edu

Duskin, Psyc 303 Sensation and Perception MW 8:30-9:45 AM H-601 H-715D M 12:30-2:30p
    Kaitlin Psyc 304 Comparative Animal Behav TuTh 10:00-11:15 AM H-228 3654 Th 11:30-12:30p

Psyc 304L Lab in Comp Animal Behav M 4:30-6:30 PM H-622
Psyc 306L Lab in Biopsychology M 10:00-12:00 PM H-622
Psyc 306L Lab in Biopsychology Th 2:30-4:30 PM H-622 kduskin@fullerton.edu

Espinoza, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology TuTh 11:30-12:20p H-523 H-725D TuTh 8:45-9:45a
    Russ Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 12:30-2:00p H-604 7566 Tu 6:30-7:30p via ZOOM

Psyc 317 Psychology and the Law TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-522 ruespinoza@fullerton.edu

Farmer, Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory Th 7:00-9:00p H-603 H-725C Tu 11:00-12:00p via ZOOM
    Thomas Psyc 304L Lab in Comp Animal Behav W 11:30-1:30p H-622 2149 Th 1:00-3:00p via ZOOM

Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psych Th 4:00-6:00p H-603 thfarmer@fullerton.edu

Foley, Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-725D TuTh 12:00-1:00p
    Stephanie Psyc 312 Psych Human Sexual Behavior TuTh 1:00-2:15p H-602 8215 stfoley@fullerton.edu

Garcia, Psyc 474 Health Psychology MW 1:00-2:15p H-601 H-725E MW 4:00-4:30p
    James Psyc 476 Racial/Ethnic Health Psychology MW 2:30-3:45p H-601 Tu 12:00-2:00p

jamesgarcia@fullerton.edu

Gerkens, Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p H-524 H-710G MTh 1:00-2:30p
    David Psyc 500 Issues Psych Research TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-522 2553

dgerkens@fullerton.edu

Goetz, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology TuTh 1:00-1:50p H-523 H-735K TuTh 11:00-1:00p
    Aaron Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 2:00-3:30p H-604 2602

Psyc 371 Evolutionary Psychology Th 4:00-6:45p H-524 agoetz@fullerton.edu

Golden-Eddy Psyc 304L Lab in Comp Animal Behav Tu 1:30-3:30p H-622 H-710L Tu 11:00-12:00p
    Amanda 8278 amgoldeneddy@fullerton.edu

Gower, Psyc  201 Intro to Statistics in Psych TBA WEB-OF TuTh 1:00-4:00p via ZOOM
    Caitlin Psyc  362 Psychology of Aging TBA WEB-OF cgower@fullerton.edu 

Harrison, Psyc 311 Educational Psychology MW 1:00-2:15p H524 H-730G
    Asya Psyc 322 Black Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p MH617 3136

Psyc 494 Teaching of Psychology TBA WEB-OF asharrison@fullerton.edu

Huft, Psyc 110 Critical Thinking in Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-519E Th 7:30-8:30a
   Justin Psyc 331 Personality Psychology (Lg) TBA WEB-OF 7849 juhuft@fullerton.edu
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Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Johnston Feldman, Psyc 331 Personality Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-510 M 5:30-7:00p
   Karrie Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology (Lg) M 7:00-9:45p H123 2103 Tu 1:00-2:00p via ZOOM

Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TBA WEB-OF kjohnston@fullerton.edu

Jones, Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology Tu 4:00-6:45p H-524 H-725D M 3:00-4:00p
    Casandra Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology M 4:00-5:40p H-601 8215 Tu 6:45-7:45p

casjones@fullerton.edu

Kellam, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats MW 5:30-6:45p H-603 H-710L M 4:00-5:00p
    Heidi 8278 hkellam@fullerton.edu

Lee, Psyc 391 Indus/Org Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-532 W 7:00-9:00p via ZOOM
    Joo Young 2102 jooyounglee@fullerton.edu

Louis, Psyc 331 Personality Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-715D Th 11:00-1:00p
    Ashleigh 3654 alouis@fullerton.edu

Lukaszewski, Psyc 304 Comparative Animal Behavior TBA WEB-OF H-710M
    Aaron Psyc 304 Comparative Animal Behavior TBA WEB-OF 7235

Psyc 510 Research Design Th 10:00-12:45p H-622 alukaszewski@fullerton.edu

Madracki, Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology (Lg) TBA WEB-OF H-725F MW 10:00-11:00a
    Mary Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology (Lg) MW 9:00-9:50a LH-402 3035 ThF 10:00-1:00p via ZOOM

Psyc 481 Survey Clinical Psychology MW 11:30-12:45p H-602 mmadracki@fullerton.edu

Marelich, Psyc 465 Adv Psychological Stats TuTh 4:00-5:15p H-522 H-710N Tu 2:30-3:00p; 5:15-6:15p
    William Psyc 474 Health Psychology TBA WEB-OF 7374 Th 5:15-6:15p

Psyc 474 Health Psychology TBA WEB-OF F 9:00-9:30am
wmarelich@fullerton.edu

Margolis, Psyc 317 Psychology and Law W 4:00-6:45p LH-307 H-532 Tu 1:15-2:15p
    Stephan 2102 W 1:45-3:45p

smargolis@fullerton.edu

Matar, Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology (Lg) TBA H-725I M 10:00-11:00a
    Souraya Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology (Lg) MW 11:00-11:50a RGC-013 2478 W 9:00-10:00a via ZOOM; 10:00-11:00a

Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology MW 1:00-2:15p H-602 smatar@fullerton.edu

McGowan, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-725I Tu 9:00-12:00p via ZOOM
    Luke Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF 2478

Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology TBA WEB-OF lmcgowan@fullerton.edu

Mearns, Psyc 431 Traditional Theories of Pers Th 4:00-6:45p H-602 H-710O TuTh 10:30-11:30a
    Jack Psyc 547 Theories of Psych Interv TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-606 3566

Psyc 594A Fieldwork Th 1:00-3:45p H-426B jmearns@fullerton.edu

Mehm, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TuTh 8:30-9:45a H-603 H-507 TuTh 10:15-11:15a or by appt.
    John Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-512 3150 jmehm@fullerton.edu

Morales, Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology Tu 4:00-5:40p H-601 H-725I TuWTh 3:00-4:00p
    Thomas Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology W 4:00-5:40p H-601 2478

Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology Th 4:00-5:40p H-601
Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF tmorales@fullerton.edu

Mori, Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-601 H-835K TuTh 12:55-2:25p
    Lisa Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TuTh 11:30-12:45p H-601 3761 also available via ZOOM

Psyc 341 Abnormal Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:45p H-601 lmori@fullerton.edu

Morton, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TuTh 2:30-3:45p H-603 H-715B M 9:30-10:30a
    Timothy Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF 3763 Tu 12:00-1:00p via ZOOM; 1:00-2:00p

Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory M 11:00-1:00p H-603 W 7:30-8:30a
Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory W 9:00-11:00a H-603 Th 10:00-11:00a
Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory Th 11:30-1:30p H-603 tmorton@fullerton.edu

Motoyoshi, Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psych MW 1:00-1:50p H-523 H-532 M 10:00-11:00; 12:00-1:00p
    Rachel Lab (+1 hr TBA) MW 2:00-3:30p H-604 2102 Tu 10:00-11:00a
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Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TuTh 8:30-9:45a H-602 W 12:00-1:00p
Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 414 Cognitive Neuroscience MW 8:30-9:45a H-522 ramotoyoshi@fullerton.edu

Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Nguyen, Psyc 324 Cultural Psychology (Lg) TuTh 10:00-11:15a VA-A113 H-735J M 9:00-10:00a via ZOOM
     Angela-MinhTu Psyc 520T Sem: Adv Topics Psyc Res Tu 1:00-3:45p H-426B 4353 Tu 11:30-12:30p via ZOOM

Th 11:30-12:30p
amnguyen@fullerton.edu

Nguyen, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF TuTh 12:00-1:00p via ZOOM
     Phuong Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF phuonnguyen@fullerton.edu

Okado, On Sabbatical H-835M
    Yuko 7388

yokado@fullerton.edu

Panza, Psyc 545 Advanced Psychopathology Th 1:00-3:45p H-606 H-725B Tu 9:15-10:00a; 1:00-2:30p
    Nancy Psyc 594A Fieldwork Tu 10:00-12:45p H-426B 5904 Th 9:15-10:00a

Psyc 594A Fieldwork Th 10:00-12:45p H-426B npanza@fullerton.edu

Pattison, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psych MW 10:30-11:20a H-228 H-525A W 1:30-3:30p
    Jeanette Lab (+1 hr TBA) MW 11:30-1:00p H-604 2260 Th 11:30-12:30p via ZOOM

Psyc 362 Psychology of Aging W 4:00-6:45p MH-047
Psyc 362 Psychology of Aging (Lg) TBA WEB-OF jepattison@fullerton.edu

Peissig, Department Chair H-835N by appointment
    Jessie 8278 jpeissig@fullerton.edu

Perry, Psyc 312 Psych Human Sexual Behav (Lg) MW 2:30-3:45p GH-252 H-507 M 9:25-9:55a
    Amanda Psyc 331 Personality Psychology MW 10:00-11:15a H-523 5042 Tu 3:00-4:00p

Psyc 331 Personality Psychology Tu 4:00-6:45p H-602 W 9:25-9:55a; 4:00-5:00p
Psyc 461 Psyc Testing & Assessment MW 11:30-12:45p H-228 amperry@fullerton.edu

Preston, Interim Director, Faculty Development Center H-710I
    Kathleen Associate Director, Fullerton Longitudinal Study 2580

kpreston@fullerton.edu

Pueblos, Psyc 351 Social Psychology (Lg) MWF 9:00-9:50a GH-252 H-715B Tu 2:45-3:45p; 5:45-6:45p
    Daniel Psyc 351 Social Psychology TuTh 8:30-9:45a H-228 2271 W 10:00-11:00a

Psyc 361 Developmental Psychology Tu 7:00-9:45p H-228 Th 7:15-8:15a
dpueblos@fullerton.edu

Roberts, On Sabbatical H-730F
    Adam 4655

adamroberts@fullerton.edu

Ruff, Psyc 201 Intro to Statistics in Psychology MW 4:00-4:50p H-523 H-532 MW 2:00-4:00p
    Brianna Lab (+1 hr TBA) MW 5:00-6:30p H-604 2102

Psyc 202 Research Methods in Psych TuTh 8:30-9:20a H-523
Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 9:30-11:00a H-604 bruff@fullerton.edu

Salamone, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory MW 8:30-9:45a H-524 H-810D MW 10:00-11:00a or by appointment
    Rachel Psyc 303 Sensation and Perception TBA WEB-OF 3105 rsalamone@fullerton.edu

Scher, Psyc 501 Prof & Legal Iss Clin Psy TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-606 H-710F Tu 12:00-2:00p
    Christine 8428 Th 7:00-8:00a via ZOOM

cscher@fullerton.edu

Self, Psyc 303 Sensation and Perception TBA WEB-OF H-810E Tu 1:00-2:00p
    Eriko Psyc 303L Lab in Sensation & Perception TBA WEB-OF 8359 W 12:00-2:00p via ZOOM

eself@fullerton.edu

Serpas, Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-510 M 11:00-12:00p
    Dylan Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF 2103 F 10:00-11:00a

dserpas@fullerton.edu

Shaw, Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology TBA WEB-OF H-507 W 11:05-1:05p via ZOOM
    Tammie Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology TBA WEB-OF 5860 Th 6:30-7:00p; 9:45-10:15p

Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 461 Psyc Testing & Assessment Th 7:00-9:45p H-601
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Psyc 502 Career/Lifestyle Development W 7:00-9:45p H-522 tashaw@fullerton.edu

Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Shimazu, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology TuTh 5:30-6:20p H-523 H-519E TuWTh 3:00-4:00p
    Susan Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 6:30-8:00p H-604 3131 Sun 8:00-9:00a by appointment only

Psyc 346 Asian American Psychology W 4:00-6:45p H-224
sshimazu@fullerton.edu

Siegmund, Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psych TBA WEB-OF SGMH-1401 MW 11:30-1:00p via ZOOM
    Lindsay Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psych TBA WEB-OF 5299 or by appointment

Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psych TBA WEB-OF lsiegmund@fullerton.edu

Smith, Psyc 331 Personality Psychology (Lg) MWF 12:00-12:50p H-110 H-725I Tu 10:00-11:00a
    Pamela Psyc 481 Survey Clinical Psychology TuTh 8:30-9:45a H-601 2478 Th 11:00-12:00p via ZOOM

Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF pasmith@fullerton.edu

Smith, Psyc 408 History of Psychology MW 10:00-11:15a H-524 LH-323G MW 11:30-12:00p
    Steven Psyc 408 History of Psychology Th 7:00-9:45p H-602 6143 W 1:00-2:00p

Th 6:00-7:00p
stevensmith@fullerton.edu

Sosa, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-725D M 6:10-7:00 pm
    Giovanni Psyc 305 Cognitive Psychology M 7:00-9:45p H-524 8215 Th 5:10-6:00 pm via Zoom

gsosa@fullerton.edu

Stilley, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF H-725F MW 5:00-7:00p
    Ashley Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF 3035 or by appointment via ZOOM

Psyc 302L Lab in Learning and Memory TBA WEB-OF
astilley@fullerton.edu

Sy, Psyc 311 Educational Psychology (Lg) TuTh 11:30-12:45p LH-321 H-835L Tu 10:00-11:00 am
    Sue 5338 Th 1:00-2:00 pm

Th 10:00-11:00 am via Zoom
susansy@fullerton.edu

Tawfik, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats MW 4:00-5:15p H-603 H-519E M 10:00-11:00a; 1:00-2:00p
    Marine Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF 7506 W 10:00-11:00aa

Psyc 306 Biopsychology MW 8:30-9:45a H-602
Psyc 306 Biopsychology MW 2:30-3:45p H-602
Psyc 351 Social Psychology MW 11:30-12:45p H-523 mtawfik@fullerton.edu

Tessler, Psyc 202 Research Meth in Psychology TuTh 2:30-3:20p H-228 H-715B M 1:30-2:30p
    Jessica Lab (+1 hr TBA) TuTh 3:30-5:00p H-604 3398 Tu 9:00-10:00a; 12:00-1:00p

Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TuTh 10:00-11:15a H-603
Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TuTh 1:00-2:15p H-512
Psyc 465 Adv Psychological Stats MW 2:30-3:45p H-603 jtessler@fullerton.edu

Than, Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology (Lg) TuTh 8:30-9:45a H-110 H-715B Tu 10:00-12:00p
     Stephen Psyc 101 Introductory Psychology M 7:00-9:45p H-228 3154 sthan@fullerton.edu

Tran, Psyc 110 Critical Thinking in Psychology MW 10:00-11:15a H-522 H-507 MW 9:00-10:00a; 11:15-12:15p
    Timothy Psyc 331 Personality Psychology TBA WEB-OF 7074 Zoom by appointment

Psyc 494 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF
Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF timothytran@fullerton.edu

Trevitt, Psyc 306 Biopsychology TuTh 1:00-2:15p H-601 H-715C TuTh 2:30-3:30p
    Jennifer Psyc 520T Sem: Adv Topics Psyc Res W 1:00-3:45p H-606 2669 W 11:00-12:00p

jtrevitt@fullerton.edu

Uberoi, Psyc 110 Critical Thinking in Psychology TuTh 7:00-8:15a RGC-013 H-525A M 9:50-10:50a
    Niharika Psyc 110 Critical Thinking in Psychology TBA WEB-OF 2260 Tu 8:20-9:20a

Psyc 351 Social Psychology Th 4:00-6:45p H-228 W 11:30-12:30p via ZOOM
Psyc 391 Indus/Organiz Psychology MW 8:30-9:45a H-228 niuberoi@fullerton.edu

Walker, Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats MW 8:30-9:45a H-512 H-519E MW 10:00-11:00a via ZOOM
    Kathryn Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats MW 11:30-12:45p H-512 4638 M 2:30-3:30

Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats MW 1:00-2:15p H-603
Psyc 300 Intermed Res Methods & Stats TBA WEB-OF kawalker@fullerton.edu

Weisman-Davlantes, Psyc 110 Critical Thinkng in Psychology MW 11:30-12:45p H-522 H-725D MWF 8:30-9:30a
    Lisa Psyc 110 Critical Thinkng in Psychology TBA WEB-OF 8215 Th 9:30-10:30a

mailto:tashaw@fullerton.edu
mailto:sshimazu@fullerton.edu
mailto:lsiegmund@fullerton.edu
mailto:pasmith@fullerton.edu
mailto:gsosa@fullerton.edu
mailto:astilley@fullerton.edu
mailto:susansy@fullerton.edu
mailto:mtawfik@fullerton.edu
mailto:jtessler@fullerton.edu
mailto:sthan@fullerton.edu
mailto:timothytran@fullerton.edu
mailto:jtrevitt@fullerton.edu
mailto:niuberoi@fullerton.edu


Psyc 361 Developmental Psychology MWF 10:00-10:50a RGC-013
Psyc 495 Field Placement in Psychology TBA WEB-OF lweisman-davlantes@fullerton.edu

Williams, PSYC  101 Introductory Psychology (Lg) MWF 9:00-9:50a LH-321 H-510 M 10:00-12:00p
    Keikilani PSYC  474 Health Psychology TBA WEB-OF 2103 Tu 9:00-10:00a via ZOOM

kwilliams@fullerton.edu

Instructor Course # Course Title Days Hours Room Office Office Hours

Young, Psyc 302 Learning and Memory Tu 7:00-9:45p H-524 H-532 W 9:45-10:45a
    Jennifer Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology Tu 4:00-6:00p H-622 2102 F 10:00-12:00p

Psyc 305L Lab in Cognitive Psychology W 11:00-1:00p H-603 jeyoung@fullerton.edu

Zettel-Watson, Vice Chair H-810A Tu 2:30-3:30p
    Laura Aging Studies Coordinator 3898 Th 2:00-3:30p via ZOOM

lzettel-watson@fullerton.edu

mailto:lweisman-davlantes@fullerton.edu
mailto:kwilliams@fullerton.edu
mailto:jeyoung@fullerton.edu
mailto:lzettel-watson@fullerton.edu
mailto:lzettel-watson@fullerton.edu
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